
 

 
 

 
 

NEW MEXICO SCHOOL FOR THE ARTS 
275 E Alameda St • Santa Fe, NM 87501 

505.310.4194 • nmschoolforthearts.org 

 
Administration 
 
Eric Crites – Head of School 
e) ecrites@nmschoolforthearts.org  
p) 505.310.4194 x108 
 
Joey Chavez – Director of Arts 
e) joey.chavez@nmsa-ai.org  
 
Chelamia Quintana – Assistant Principal 
e) cquintana@nmschoolforthearts.org  
p) 505.310.4194 x103 
 
Cecile Hemez, Registrar – Director of Operations  
e) chemez@nmschoolforthearts.org  
p) 505.310.4194 x106 
 
Elizabeth Allen – Special Education Instructional Assistant 
e) eallen@nmschoolforthearts.org  
 
Brandy Avila – School Clerk/Front Office 
e) bavila@nmschoolforthearts.org  
p) 505.310.4194 x101 

 
Ruben Desangles – Information Technology Manager 
e) ruben.desangles@nmsa-ai.org  
p) 505.310.4194 x109 
 
Mikiko Ellis – Bilingual High School Counselor  
e) mellis@nmschoolforthearts.org  
p) 505.310.4194 x104 
 
Gregory Gutin – Clinical Counselor 
e) ggutin@nmschoolforthearts.org  
 
Denise Hinson – Curriculum Support Specialist 
e) dhinson@nmschoolforthearts.org  
 
Stephanie Kirchhoffer – School Secretary 
e) skirchhoffer@nmschoolforthearts.org  
p) 505.310.4194 x104 
 
Gayle McGuiness – Assistant Business Manager 
e) gmcguiness@nmschoolforthearts.org  
p) 505.310.4194 x107

 
 
Academic Faculty 
 
Chasity Anderson – Teacher for the Visually Impaired 
e) canderson@nmschoolforthearts.org  
 
Jennifer Black – Science Teacher 
e) jblack@nmschoolforthearts.org  
 
James Durnin – English Teacher, 504 Coordinator 
e) jdurnin@nmschoolforthearts.org  
 
Xinrong Li – Math Teacher 
e) xli@nmschoolforthearts.org  
 
Kim Martinez – World History Teacher 
e) kmartinez@nmschoolforthearts.org  
 
Acacia McCombs – Science Teacher, Senior Adviser 
e) amccombs@nmschoolforthearts.org 
 
Elizabeth McCormick – Spanish Teacher 
e) emccormick@nmschoolforthearts.org  
 
 

Rebekah Morgan – Math/Science Teacher 
e) rmorgan@nmschoolforthearts.org 
 
Lisa Oberteuffer – Special Education Coordinator 
e) loberteuffer@nmschoolforthearts.org  
 
John Pawlak – Math Teacher 
e) jpawlak@nmschoolforthearts.org  
 
Bernadette Peña – Student Wellness Teacher, Gifted Coordinator 
e) bpena@nmschoolforthearts.org  
 
Dr. Roxanne Seagraves – History Teacher 
e) rseagraves@nmschoolforthearts.org  
 
Geron Spray – English Teacher 
e) gspray@nmschoolforthearts.org 
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NEW MEXICO SCHOOL FOR THE ARTS 

275 E Alameda St • Santa Fe, NM 87501 
505.310.4194 • nmschoolforthearts.org 

 
Admissions/Outreach 
 
Francesca Rodriguez – Director of Admissions 
e) francesca.rodriguez@nmsa-ai.org  
p) 505.629.9245 

Bodera Joe – Outreach Assistant 
e) bodera.joe@nmsa-ai.org  

 
 
Dance 
 
John Selya – Chair, Dance Department 
e) john.selya@nmsa-ai.org  
p) 505.310.4194 
 
Sheila Rozann – Classical Ballet Instructor 
e) sheila.rozann@nmsa-ai.org  

Kevin Ward – Accompanist 
e) kevin.ward@nmsa-ai.org  
 
 
 

 
 
Music 
 
Kurt Isaacson – Chair, Music Department 
e) kurt.isaacson@nmsa-ai.org  
p) 505.310.4194 
 
Allegra Askew – Viola Instructor 
e) allegra.askew@nmsa-ai.org  
 
Elizabeth Baker – Violin Instructor 
e) elizabeth.baker@nmsa-ai.org  
 
Darci Balkom – Vocal Division Coordinator 
e) darci.balkom@nmsa-ai.org  
 
Gwen-Marie Lerch – Guitar Instructor 
e) gwen-marie.lerch@nmsa-ai.org  
 
Jacquelyn Helin – Piano Instructor 
e) jacquelyn.helin@nmsa-ai.org  
 
Sean Kennedy – Brass Instructor 
e) sean.kennedy@nmsa-ai.org  
 
Carla Kountoupes – String Instructor 
e) carla.kountoupes@nmsa-ai.org  

Jennifer Kuchar – Vocal Instructor 
e) jennifer.kuchhar@nmsa-ai.org  
 
Chris Ogden – Winds Instructor, Music Fundamentals II 
e) chris.ogden@nmsa-ai.org  
 
Orlando Madrid – Jazz Division & Production Coordinator 
e) orlando.madrid@nmsa-ai.org  
 
Jan McDonald – Trumpet Instructor 
e) jan.mcdonald@nmsa-ai.org  
 
Jesse Parker – Percussion Instructor, Music Fundamentals I 
e) jesse.parker@nmsa-ai.org  
 
Carol Redman – Flute Instructor 
e) carol.redman@nmsa-ai.org  
 
Elise Roy – Instrumental Division Coordinator 
e) elise.roy@nmsa-ai.org  
 
Dana Winograd – Cello Instructor 
e) dana.winograd@nmsa-ai.org 
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NEW MEXICO SCHOOL FOR THE ARTS 

275 E Alameda St • Santa Fe, NM 87501 
505.310.4194 • nmschoolforthearts.org 

 
Theatre 
 
Joey Chavez – Chair, Theatre Department 
e) joey.chavez@nmsa-ai.org  
p) 505.310.4194 
 
Kate Chavez – Theatre Instructor 
e) kate.chavez@nmsa-ai.org  

 
Charles Gamble – Theatre Instructor  
e) charles.gamble@nmsa-ai.org  
 
Barbara Hatch – Production Coordinator 
e) barabra.hatch@nmsa-ai.org  

 
 
Visual Arts 
 
Karina Hean – Chair, Visual Arts 
e) karina.hean@nmsa-ai.org  
p) 505.310.4194 
 
Andres Machin – Visual Arts Instructor 
e) andres.machin@nmsa-ai.org  

Tom Miller – Visual Arts Instructor 
e) tom.miller@nmsa-ai.org  
 
Jacob Sisneros – Visual Arts Instructor 
e) jacob.sisneros@nmsa-ai.org 

 
 
Creative Writing & Literature 
 
Denise Hinson – Chair, Creative Writing & Literature Department 
e) denise.hinson@nmsa-ai.org  
p) 505.310.4194 
 

Karima Alavi – Creative Writing Instructor 
e) karima.alavi@nmsa-ai.org  
 

 
Residential 
 
Stephanie Wilton – Residential Director 
e) stephanie.wilton@nmsa-ai.org  
p) 505.231.7458 
 
Lloyd Wilton – Residential Assistant 
 

Andrea Quintana – Residential Assistant 
e) andrea.quintana@nmsa-ai.org  
 
 
 

 
Facilities 
 
Henry Baca – Facilities Manager 
e) henry.baca@nmsa-ai.org 

Ismael Martinez – Facilities Assistant 
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NEW MEXICO SCHOOL FOR THE ARTS – ART INSTITUTE 
500 Montezuma Ave, Ste 200 • Santa Fe, NM 87501 

505.216.7888 • nmschoolforthearts.org/giving 
 
 
Development 
 
Cindy Montoya – President 
e) cindy.montoya@nmsa-ai.org  
p) 505.216.7888 x7 
 
James Gallas – Director of Finance & Operations 
e) james.gallas@nmsa-ai.org  
p) 505.216.7888 x402 
 
Sean Johnson – Director of Communications 
e) sean.johnson@nmsa-ai.org  
p) 505.216.7888 x406 
 
 
Kaaren Boullosa – Grant Writer 
e) karen.boullosa@nmsa-ai.org  
p) 505.216.7888 x40x 
 
Nicholas Cueto – Marketing Associate 
e) nicholas.cueto@nmsa-ai.org  
p) 505.216.7888 x406 
 

 
Rita Fabrizio – Executive Assistant 
e) rita.fabrizio@nmsa-ai.org  
p) 505.216.7888 
 
Liza Romero – Assistant Director of Finance 
e) elizabeth.romero@nmsa-ai.org  
p) 505.310.4194 

 
 
 


